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KABBOURI
MORCHID
MAAROUF
EL MAKHROUT
DI PRIAMO
EL KHALIL
GERMANI
CIOCCOLINI
FILIPPINI
FLORIO
SIMONE
PILERI
MORONI
TYOULI
TINELLI
BAZZUCCHI
GIANGIULI
BIAGIONI
ANGELUCCI
ROSSETTI
NATALIZI
MARINI
ANGELUCCI
DIONISI
CASALINI
ALCIDI
TOGNOLONI
BELLOTTO
ANGELOSANTI
CONTI
FORTUNATI
OTTAVI
COSTANTINO
GRAPPOLI

Nome
ABDELEKKRIM
MOHAMED
ABDERRAHIM
CHERKAOYUI
ALESSANDRO
YASSIN
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
EMILIANO
FRANCESCO
BACHID
FABRIZIO
MAURO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
GABRIELE
CRISTIAN

P. LUIGI
OLIVIERO
MALVENO
BRUNO
SERGIO
SIMONE
MATTEO
FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
EMANUELE
LUIGI
DANIELE

Sesso Squadra
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ATERNO PESCARA

PRO PATRIA CUS MILANO
FUTURA ROMA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
VILLA AURELIA
ATLETICA CAPANNE
ASAL FOLIGNO

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
LIBERTAS ORVIETO TR
RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
ATL. SPOLETO 2010
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
MYRICAE

ATL. SPOLETO 2010

ATL. SPOLETO 2010
ASPA BASTIA UMBRA PG
AMLETO MONTI

ATL. TAINO G.TADINO
POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
ARU TERNI

ATL. SPOLETO 2010
RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
CITTADUCALE RUNNERS
CITTADUCALE RUNNERS
POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
UISPORT AVIS TODI

A.P. PONTEFELCINO PG
VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNERS
ASD AVIS TERNI

ASD ATLETICA ORTE
UISPORT AVIS TODI
PODISTICA CARSULAE
ATL. SPOLETO 2010
AMLETO MONTI

Cat
MM30
MM30
MM35
MM30
MM40
MM30
MM30
MM40
MM30
MM50
MM35
MM35
MM30
MM30
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM30
MM30
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM30
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM30
MM40
MM45
MM35
MMS55
MM40

Tempo
00:37:03
00:37:41
00:38:03
00:38:50
00:39:44
00:39:59
00:40:13
00:41:23
00:42:12
00:42:38
00:42:55
00:43:08
00:43:50
00:44:16
00:44:53
00:44:58
00:45:08
00:45:17
00:45:37
00:46:05
00:46:12
00:46:52
00:47:05
00:47:34
00:47:54
00:48:00
00:48:14
00:48:29
00:48:33
00:48:42
00:48:45
00:49:06
00:49:26
00:49:38

Min/Km
00:03:11
00:03:14
00:03:16
00:03:20
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:34
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:46
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67

CECCARINI
BORGHETTI
BETTINI
PROIETTI
FELICI
AGOSTINI
DE ANGELIS
BENEDETTI
NULLI
RUSPI
BIONDINI
PACCHIA
LANCIA
BARILARI
TITTA
GUERCINI
AGLIANI
CAPORALETTI
SAPORITI
BELLUCCI
BELLIONI
MASOTTI
CACIOTTA
DI FABRIZIO
BIONDINI
SABATINI
TOMBA
BIRIBANDI
BORGHI
CAVALLARO
BASTIANELLI
RUCO
PORRAZZINI
BALDI

FRANCESCO
VALENTINO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ROBERTO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
VALERIO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO
DAVID
MARCELLO
BRUNO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
LUCIANO
MARIO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
MANFREDO
CARLO
EMANUELE
EMANUELE
MORENO
GIANCARLO
SILVIA
STEFANO
LEONARDO
EMILIANO
CARLO

PASQUANTONIO ALESSIA
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VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI

FORLI RUNNERS

ASD ATLETICA ORTE

AVIS TERNI

POD CARSULAE

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETA LIBERO

GUBBIO RUNNERS
UISPORT AVIS TODI

POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
RUNNERS SANGEMINI TR
GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL. SPOLETO 2010

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
ATL. SPOLETO 2010

ATL. IL COLLE PERUGIA
POD. LINO SPAGNOLI PG
RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

DI MARCO SPORT

ASD ATLETICA ORTE

ATL. ORTE

POD CARSULAE

UISPORT AVIS TODI

AVIS NARNI

UISPORT AVIS TODI

POD. CARSULAE

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
POD. AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ATHLETIC TERNI

AVIS NARNI

POD. CARSULAE TR

ASD AVIS TERNI

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

MM35
MM45
MM30
MM30
MM55
MM30
MM45
MM30
MM30
MM40
MM30
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM60
MM50
MM30
MM60
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM60
MM65
MF30

MM30
MM30
MM40
MM50
MF30

00:49:47
00:49:49
00:49:54
00:49:55
00:50:12
00:50:21
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:50:51
00:51:08
00:51:26
00:51:35
00:51:39
00:52:00
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:26
00:52:47
00:52:53
00:53:00
00:53:04
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:54:08
00:54:26
00:54:29
00:54:43
00:54:45
00:54:51
00:55:05
00:55:31
00:55:52
00:55:57
00:56:11
00:56:23

00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:51



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93

94
95
96
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20
13
19

14

15
16

o
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GRAZIETTI
PROIETTI
PIERELLI
MAZZOLENI
SIROTI
PACINI
PICCIONI
MELOSCIA
CLAUDIANI
TADDEI
TABARRINI
CASSIANI
GIACCO
SILICATO
BIANCHINI
PROIETTI
PESSAH
BISCARINI
VIEIRA
MONTUORI
DI BARNABA
SEBASTIANI
MOCCI
PEROTTI
REALI
JACOBELLI
QUARANTA

PURGATORIO

CARCHERI
PROIETTI
CAMAIANI
CAMAIANI
PAOLUCCI
CESTARI
FELICI

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
VINICIO
LUCA
FABIEM
MAURO
SERGIO
MARCO
DANIELE
FRANCO
MARCELLO
LORETTA
DOMENICA
ANDREA
BRUNO
FABRIZIO
SUSANNA
CLAUDIO

RUTH SOLEDAD

TOMMASO
ALESSIO
RICCARDO
DINO
GRAZIANO
GABRIELE
LETIZIA
ADALGISA
ROBERTO
FABIO
PAOLO
LUCIANO
DANIELA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
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POD CARSULAE

SGL CARBON

ATLET. TAINO G.TADINO
POD. MYRICAE TERNI

ATL. SPOLETO 2010

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ATL. SPOLETO 2010

ASD AVIS TERNI

MYRICAE

SATRINI GROUP ATHLETIC TREVI
SATRINI GROUP

UISPORT AVIS TODI

CAT SPORT ROMA
RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
POD. CARSULAE TR

ATLETA LIBERO

U.S. ROMA 83

UISPORT AVIS TODI
ATLETA LIBERA

TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI

ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

POD CARSULAE

POD CARSULAE

AVIS NARNI

ATL. CAPANNE PG
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
G.S. A. MONTITR

UISPORT AVIS TODI

POD CARSULAE

AVIS NARNI

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
UISPORT AVIS TODI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

MM60
MM55
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM60
MM40
MM40
MM60
MM60
MF40

MM55
MM45
MM55
MM40
MF50

MM55
MF35

MM35
MM30
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM45
MF35

MF40

MM45
MM45
MM60
MM55
MF40

MM45
MM55
MM50

00:56:23
00:56:28
00:56:35
00:56:38
00:56:50
00:56:56
00:57:37
00:57:49
00:57:49
00:57:50
00:58:20
00:58:25
00:58:39
00:58:40
00:58:53
00:59:12
00:59:17
00:59:41
00:59:43
00:59:49
01:00:02
01:00:15
01:00:15
01:00:37
01:01:03
01:01:08
01:01:27
01:02:10
01:02:14
01:02:19
01:02:36
01:03:07
01:03:09
01:03:19
01:04:03

00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:31



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

97

98
99
10
100
101
102
103
104
105
11
12
106
13
14
15
16
17
107
108
109
110
18

FIORETTI
PATERNI
FIDENZI
MORELLI
COLAFATI
MATTIOLI
MENGHINI
TETTI
ISOLA

CANALI DE ROSSI

RAMPICONI
FORTUNATI
VAGNARELLI
ORIOLI
MORICONI
CASUO
BERTOLLE
CARE

FIORE
CUCCHIARINI
ALUNNO
RUBINI
FIGORILLI
BENEDETTI

FRANCESCO
MICHELA
MARIO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCA
MARIO
LUCIO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
ADRIANO
ROBERTA
REMA
SERGIO
EMANUELA
MONIA
MAGDA
LIVIA
MARIA RITA
SERGIO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
DEBORA
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VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNERS
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
POD. INTERAMNA

UISPORT AVIS TODI
FILIPPIDE MESSINA
UISPORT AVIS TODI
MYRICAE

INTERAMMA

POD CARSULAE

TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI
INTERAMMA

ASD AVIS TERNI

ASPA BASTIA UMBRA PG
ATLETICA CAPANNE

POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
MYRICAE

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI

G.S. A. MONTITR
MARATHON CITTA DI CASTELLO
A.P. PONTEFELCINO PG
MYRICAE

ATLETA LIBERO

ESERCITO CE. SEL. NA. FOLIGNO

MM45
MF40
MM60
MM40
MF30
MM45
MM50
MM65
MM65
MM45
MM60
MF35
MF45
MM50
MF40
MF40
MF30
MF45
MF45
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM35
MF35

01:04:19
01:04:38
01:05:20
01:06:11
01:07:16
01:07:28
01:07:40
01:07:49
01:08:12
01:08:58
01:09:33
01:09:37
01:09:40
01:09:40
01:09:52
01:10:45
01:12:07
01:13:57
01:13:57
01:25:07
01:26:42
01:38:42
02:08:13
02:20:17

00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:42
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:05
00:06:13
00:06:22
00:06:22
00:07:20
00:07:28
00:08:30
00:11:03
00:12:05



